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TRUSTEES TOWNSHIP ADMINISTRATION 

Dan Munzel  
dmunzel@webstermi.us 

Jeff Harms 
jharms@webstermi.us 

Shelly Vrsek  
svrsek@webstermi.us 

John Westman (PC) 
jwestman@webstermi.us 

CONTACT  KEY RESPONSBILITIES 

SUPERVISOR 

John Kingsley  
jkingsley@webstermi.us 

- Township legal agent, board meetings, budget 
development, board meetings 

CLERK  

Barbara Calleja  
bcalleja@webstermi.us 

- Township records 
- Notices & publications 
- Elections & Voter registration 
- General ledger 

TREASURER  

John Scharf, MiCPT 
jscharf@webstermi.us 
734-780-6509 

- Tax collection & distribution 
- Receives and deposits payments  PLANNING COMMISSION 

Tom Neil  
tneil@webstermi.us 

George Goodman  
ggoodman@webstermi.us 

Kay Stremler  
kstremler@webstermi.us 

Rick Kleinschmidt  
rkleinschmidt@webstermi.us 

Julie Nixon 
jnixon@webstermi.us 

Paul Zalucha 
pzalucha@webstermi.us 

ASSESSOR   

Bill Sinkule, MAAO PPE 
bsinkule@webstermi.us 

- Property information & assessment 
- Land divisions 
- Board of review 

TOWNSHIP PLANNER 

Sri Ravali Komaragiri, AICP 
zoningadmin@webstermi.us 

- Compliance permits 
- Master plan, zoning & landuse 
- Staff liaison planning commission & zoning 

board of appeals  

ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 
Mike Zsenyuk 
enforcement@webstermi.us 

- Township Board Violations and Complaints 
- Ordinance Enforcement 

OFFICE MANAGER 

Lynda Savitski 
lsavitski@webstermi.us 

- Front desk 
- FOIA coordinator 
- Application intake 
- General administration 

PLANNING COMMISSION DUTIES  SIGN UP FOR E‐MAIL UPDATES 

- Act as an advisory group to the Township Board on issues and 
policies related to planning, land use regulation, and 
community development.  

- To make and adopt a Master Plan for the physical development 
of the Township.  

- Conduct public hearings and advise the Township Board 
regarding amendments to the Township Zoning Ordinance and 
other applicable ordinances. 

https://webster.broadcastgenius.com/f/1 


